No. 124093A

YERR: ER%284E6 H 3 H
**1 1111 —
2 2l 7 /=24 Erh
HSY JEKHpAR 7 g
1. £ o 7 e = HSY-33 £ #E
o £ 80 mm
£ 5 18 7 m
Tt H = 0.5 m®/min
2. T — A N XK P — AR5 15 AR B
H A 2.2 kW Vil 4 Fiik
T 200 vV TEZERE R F Fil
B S 50 Hz £ 8.4 A
IREAR RET IR
B2 5B 630477C3 TR 630877C3
3. WmHEE T — 2B XTNEAT A=) MW30C SiC_X_SiC
141 RZ SiC X SiC
i I | Z—E U HE 1FE (ISO VG32) 1.3 DAV
4. £ — 4 E—A N2 L
REEE
5. Fv¥IsAY¥
=)
2PNCTS 4C X 5.5 mm? 100m fEFE& ¢ 196 mm
6. FEHLME I VAT - A=IN S fBEfs HEawf)
&U sr—37 :FCD500
754y N FC250
i % F—H 7L —A:FC250
F—H 7 h:SUS403
Y rar iN— Era bk
WeIAE - SS400
BERERAR V- : SUS304
7. tTE-BE B KFE: 722 mm BRES: 471 mm B IARE R 135 ke
8. & = H-H 2 JISTOK80ATZ 53

WA O JISIOKBOATZ




FORECAST ON PUMP CHARACTERISTICS

AN v 7 8 E i R P

I
i
sasalilih 2 ZBER
samglllih . /£ P
SAKURACAWA PUMP MFGCOLTIL
TYPE DISCH.DIA
B st HSY-33 0% 80  mm 1 st.
TEST LIQUID CAPACITY TOTAL HEAD SYNCHRONOUS SPEED MOTOR POWER PUMP EFFICIENCY
W B | iURG/min) | 285 (m) RIS (min! ) THIHAWW) | AT (%)
I e 0.5 7 1500 (50Hz) 2.2
NOTE
Al
15, |
7] T 5\\‘\
10, 1100
| | TOTAL HEAD
. 190 .
N
| 1 80 3
N
1 1 70
60 ' PUMP EFFICIENCY | ;
1 /—- i i \\‘\ - \
5] 5 50 — [~
o \\‘\
| 4 | 40 p o
/]
|
1 5] 30 '~ SHAFT POWER |
- 2| 20 // T
A - I e
J 1410 4//
0. 0] 0
| w0 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.4
Dg 71_: @) o 3 .
% S % 5 % T CAPACITY (m”/min)
T i e [ian] 5y
“n |Za |52 T o] 10-Junc1e
s lzw |z = : 16.06.10 16.06.10 Tsuda
=R AZn (B No. 14741A NeHayasty/ g Harug/




8-919

11 A
3 -
V77— N .
A4 =
7 |
1Lc Yj
135
JIS10K80AT7UY
722
| D / JISTOK80AT2UY
( ! ] \ ] ]
| |
x 7T I
/ _ B
. (r n o ~
1T . - - — A& ~
O (© . 4 | <
x | L o
N Vi o
]
J L ' N
| | |
' ' ] ‘ ]
185 | 260 | 96 181
=< =T
— _ — (@] (=)
N Lo
N o™~
> & 175 228
55 260 45 _
! ! 4-915
360 XIRA D 5 VI S HT AR
WXEE 16 0% o Date | S1on Scale fitle , = & Dwo. No. . NE&ES
il 22 10.00.08 o - ~ FAB | ' & R E " External Diagram —— A
) % O'2° Aor. 28,2019 T. Havashi| 1.6 O SEE (AR %) V30002
ecke /S R
5 Cgr; kﬁd @EType ELECTRIC SUBMERSIBLE PUMP SA:_ERA?MWEPMFG?IO'L]“
Z {%raw%a Aor. 98, 2015 H. Tsuda HSY—-33, 3b ﬁ%ﬁ*&l"?ﬁ/ltfﬁiﬁ




e 4

L Fre oos Tl |



S on 4 ME - i B
Mark Part Name Material « Note
4 K= F VIR I AT N — FC250
Terminal Box Cover Cast Iron
5 XY T HAY I —T I 2PNCTS
Cabtyre Cable Rubber insulated flixible cables
6 TARIVE SS400
Eye Bolt Mild Steel
;| EETIr ok FC250
Upper Bracket Cast Iron
8 YN 6304727C3
Bearing Ball Bearing
13 ET—HTL—LA FC250
Motor Frame Cast Iron
14 AT =4 -
Stator -
15 (27 -
Rotor -
6 |E—FYF TR SUS403
Motor Shaft Stainless Steel
Lo | s—E
Lubricant Turbine Oil
0y |NTVLY 630872
Bearing Ball Bearing
23 A= —)v MW30C
Mechanical Seal -
28 ‘:/“_‘/1//\]7‘:/\\:/7‘ FC250
Seal Housing Cast Iron
09 |YATRAI—T SUS304
Shaft Sleeve Stainless Steel
30 [T ~7 =I5
Impeller High Chrome Alloy
54 A5 FC250
Motor Base Cast Iron
g |7V FCD500
Casing Ductile Cast Iron
Suction Cover High Chrome Alloy
64 | BOAE SS400+SGP
Suction Pipe Mild Steel
Date Sign Title BEX Dwg No.
ACphpercokveedd Jun01-2021 | T.Hayashi Construction Diagram V30191A-KZ
Drawn | 2016/12/16 |  Koizumi Type HSY-33 sxg) 1'9/7§<Tﬁ_ﬁ
Fig.No. Fig00517A-KZ HSY-35 SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.

V0527 oF 01 Jun=21




//?/

Jer T—

?? -
44‘\ /I / J
// ////////

Wit s

| [Fig 00517|B|_|




HSY-33

Of% Hh HFZO—K [HSY33-2005-0000C | B E/ERE| 200V /50Hz|
| Dischairge 80 mm OutPut 22 kW Proggt Code |HSY33-2006-0001C | Voltage/Hz | 2OOV/60H§\
s HaEs wmoA o B e RIS wE
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
_ EEINILA &Rl Japanese 35100 A
1-1 731 205 Earth Label A é:ynthetii Resin 1 A
_ EBESRILAE A RAtiE English 35 x 100
1-2 731 209 Earth Label AE é:lyntheti?: Resin 1
NARILE SUS304 M8 x 25
2 BUM825 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 2
JLR)—THT FC d=¢32 2-¢ 10 P=60
3 76098 Gland Gast Iron 1
A—ZFIILRYYRF/N— FC HSY-33/35/48
4 22343 Terminal Box Cover Cast Iron 1
A & —7IL(10m) 2PNCTS 76098,70033% 5% 4Cx5.5sq
5 CE24E1 OA Comr?llte Cable Rubber insulated flexible cables 1
FTARILE SS400 M12
6 \[EYBM12 Eve Bolt Mild Steel 2
LERT Sk FC BEEELEEN
7 21 21 0 Up:er Bracket Cast Iron 1 Ask -
N7 63042ZC3 63042ZC3
8 1B6304ZZ Bearing Ball Bearing 1 d=¢20D=¢ 52 B=15
R - PEBEEEEN
9 89688 Partition Plate - 1 Ask -
NARILE SUS304 M6 X 15
10 BUM61 9 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 3
$HIR C2801P HSYA 100x 63 £
11 731 625 Name Plate Brass 1
— FTiA SR SUS304 ¢2.6L=48
12 \HRU2.6-4.8 Rivet Stainless Steel 4
E—ATIL—LA FC BEAEEEN
13 20292 Motor Frame Cast Iron 1 Ask -
RTF—4 - BREEEEEND
14 151404 Smeor . 1 Ask
o—A4 - PEBEEEEN
15 |50300 Roter . 1 Ak
E—RIv T SUS403 PEEEEEN
16 30340 Motor Shaft Stainless Steel 1 Ask -
FRARILE SUS304 M12 %20
17 BUM1 220 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 2
=Ly v SUS+& T A M12
1 8 (*) SLWM1 2 Seal Washer Stainles'zI Steel+Synthetic Rubber 2
EE R—EVH 2—EHVGH 32 RHEARA]
19 |T1300 Lubricant Turbine Oil 131 Non-additive Turbine Oil Not for sales
NARILS S25C M6 X 15
20 BSM61 5 Hexagon Bolt Mild Steel
NPT SPCC 6308 HS-48E
21 23089 Bearing Cover Carbon Steel 1
7T 63082ZC3 63082ZC3
22 |B6308ZZ Bearing Ball Bearing 1 4= 40 D= 90B=23
Ah=HIL—IL - ¢ 30
23 MW3OC Mechanical Seal - 1 Set
FARINES SUS304 M4 % 6
24 | PUM46 Screw Stainless Steel 3
oy =N $3.53 d=¢ 148.82
25 (*) 0835 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
NARILE SUS304 M10 x 25
26 BUM1 025 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel
AT Ty SUS304 M10
27 SWUM1 OB Spring Washer Stainless Steel
S—=ILINTDUY FC HSY-33/35
28 241 98A Seal Housing Cast Iron 1
X INR)—=T SUS304 M@ 25 4430 L=34
29 31 1 43 Shaft Sleeve Stainless Steel 1
N AR5 (50Mz) EOLER EERY
30-1110916 Impeller I-?gh Chrome Alloy 1 Stock limit
B . 12~5 (60Hz) PUGIN T EERY
30-2/110916-162 Impeller I—?gh Chrome Alloy 1 Stock limit
_ AVRFGHT— SUS304 d=¢26 D=¢ 40 b=8 t=0.3
31-174062T03 Impeller Collar Stainless Steel
_ AVRTHT— SUS304 d=¢ 26 D=¢ 40 b=8 t=0.5
31-2 74062T05 Impeller Collar Stainless Steel
_ AVIRFTHT— SUS304 d=¢ 26 D=¢ 40 b=8 t=1.1
31-3/74062T11 Impeller Collar Stainless Steel
NAT VL SUS304 M24 3%&
32 NUM24C Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 1
NALLF I SUS304 M24 Domed Cap Nuts
33 INCUM24A Hexagon Cup Nut Stainless Steel 1
NAMRILE SUS304 M16 x 40
34 BUM1 640 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
RPNV T Ty SUS304 M16
35 |ISWUM16B Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
FRINARD SUS304 M5 x 8
36 PUM58 Screw Stainless Steel 1
APV Ty SUS304 M5
37 |SWUMSB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 1
— ERE T C1020PC 5.5sqxR5
38 |TT5.5-5 Tio Gopper 1
RARILE SUS304 M8 x 20
39 | BUM820 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 3
S5O (LR (L T A L TITAR B 7 3T Price and parts specifications are subject to change without notice. 1/2 A Fiec00517B EIEH > /Doc. Nol V30191B-KKC
¥ HUROMIZ AskERERAT D DIEFRIS A <LIZSN, Contact us for any item marked "Ask” in pricing.  15C092020 Page. Fig.Draw.No. g J61T/day of issue 20-Dec—2024




HSY-33

o2 80 mm A 20 kW EEREfERTI (MemRn oy

e BB S m A o B H= RIS &
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note

0 SWUMBB |3 S 5 |

A (*) OB1 2 8'_),1/”': Se;i%iﬁc Rubber 1 $3583d=¢75.79

42 |TT5.5-B R T e 01020P0 3 |35~55s

43 178026 ﬁﬁjﬁjglsgge g/ﬁﬂ% foci 3 |TT65-8 $10x70 Im=78048
“BUMION0 AL, LR I

 |SWUMI0B 0 T I

46 |(x) 0G220 i BRIL 1 |#57d=¢2193

41 /BUMI020 G R I

o SWUMI0B 27 S

“ (81107 e N

50 |(¥) 0G220 |97 BRTL e . [657d=2193

51 |[PLUPT2B E}uﬁﬁgﬁiigug gttjaﬁr?lgjs Steol 1 1/4B Rectangular Head

2 [BUMI030  AAT, O,

5 [SWUMI0B 4 S

54 [17120 Voter Base i on 1 |HSY-35/35 R
6 [BUMI025 ALK, N N ks

6 [SWUMI0B (5070 A I

57 (%) 0G220 |97 BB . [657d=42193

58 |[K8725 I’L;QZ?E; ggﬁﬁlgi Steel 1 |B8XH7XL25 Roundend

5 12458 ga;;/gs/ﬁ\ E(L)Btile Cast Iron 1 HeY-33/35

o0[1330  Zrs e

61 () 0G250  |9%7 st | 657362493

o2 [BUMI025 AR, T I

63 [SWUMI0B &0 T I

64 188147 ?ﬁ)ﬁi Pive fﬂ?lféiid | |JSTOKEOA 7505

65 |(¥) PK104B  |p2i~ BHIL  ver 1 |JSTOKT00A Re®E

66-1/731206 éﬁfi%zb’;);% gﬁ%ﬁgé Resin {  |Japanese T00x60

66-2/731210 AZRoANAAE o 1 [Engfish 700x60

67 73438 Iopestion Seal Ferron 1 [Hox20

68 |WW52 ﬁggmher agfd Stout 1 |6304D=¢52

901|HSY33PO fa\;‘iﬁ%’-ﬁ‘ézt - | |BRESEC ) AORUELD gﬁ%a\ .
G L R P s s g b it | 221 BIEC ] pigno5 7 [FRUE /Do Nor VB0I91B-KKC

Page. | Fig.Draw.No. 347 /day of issue 90-Dec—2024






